w w w. c b s s c i e n t i f i c . c o m
Matching Blotting Systems
APPLICATIONS
•	 SDS-PAGE •	 Native PAGE
Dual Triple-Wide Mini-Verticals
MGV-202-33, MGV-216-33
Complete System:
•	 Electrophoesis cell with cooling chamber and coolant

MGP33-160R-DN	  Borosilicate (back plate only) Glass plate set for use with Multiple
	  Gel Casting Chamber, 33cm(w) x 16cm(l)
ORDERING INFORMATION
COMB OPTIONS for 33cm wide units MGV-202-33, MGV-216-33
Overall length of comb = 28.4cm.
To calculate sample well volume expressed in millimeters (mm) of
height, divide maximum volume by tooth depth.
Cat. # tooth
depth
(mm)
# of
teeth
thickness
of teeth
(mm)
tooth
width
(mm)
 maximum
volume/well
(µl)
MG33-0731* 10 31 0.75 5.8 44
MG33-0750 10 50 0.75 4.05 30
MG33-0763* 10 63 0.75 2.95 22
MG33-07102* 10 102 0.75 2 15
MG33-1031* 10 31 1.0 5.8 58
MG33-1050 10 50 1.0 4.05 40
MG33-1063* 10 63 1.0 2.95 30
MG33-10102* 10 102 1.0 2 20
MG33-1531* 10 31 1.5 5.8 87
MG33-1550 10 50 1.5 4.05 60
MG33-1563* 10 63 1.5 2.95 44
MG33-15102* 10 102 1.5 2 30
*multi-channel pipettor compatible
Option #1:
Mulitple Gel Casting Method:
2 Handcast Gel Options for Triple-Wide Systems